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Model

13340

This durable track light delivers energy-efficient, high-CRI LED light 
for commercial, hospitality and residential interior applications. Our 
modern track lighting offers outstanding performance and 
versatility for today’s office, classroom, conference room, museum, 
retail outlet, hotel or restaurant. 

PRODUCT FAMILY 

Size | Wattage | Lumens

MD 
Medium | 10W | 800 lm   

LG 
Large | 24/30/36W | 1500 lm

Color Temperature Finish

WH
White

BK

Canopy Shape1

R
Round Monopoint
Canopy   

S 
Square Monopoint
Canopy  

 Black

27K2

2700K

CTS
Color Temperature 
Switching 
(3000K/3500K/4000K)

1 Choose shape only if selecting 13340-M 
2 Only available for medium size 

Track Channel
Linear Connector
Outlet Adapter
Slope Ceiling Track Adapter 
T-Bar End Feed
Floating Canopy Connector
End Cap
Live End with Canopy
Live End
L-Connector
T-Connector
X-Connector
Mini Connector
Cord and Plug Connector
Pendant Adapter Conduit
Connector Conduit
Continuation Kit

Track Head

13340-M
Monopoint

(Blank)
Track Head Only

Track Type

H Standard 
H-Style

J 
J-Style

L
L-Style

(Blank) 
Monopoint only
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INTENDED USE

FEATURES

13000-TC
13000-LC
13000-OA
13000-SC
13000-TB
13000-FC
13000-EC
13000-LC
13000-LE
13000-L
13000-T
13000-X
13000-MC
13000-CP
13000-PA
13000-CC
13000-CK

Construction: Aluminum body with clear glass lens. 
Vertical Adjustment: 180°
Rotation: 358°
Beam Spread: Comes with a pre-installed 38° standard beam angle, 
and includes 25° and 15° interchangeable lenses for easy field 
adjustments.
Voltage: 120V
Color Temperature Switch: Optional ability allows fixture to switch 
color temps from 3000K, 3500K and 4000K
Dimming Driver: Triac and ELV dimmable down to 10%
CRI: 90+
Life: 50,000 hours 
Listings: ETL, RoHS Complaint
Warranty: 5 years carefree for parts & components 
(labor not included)

ORDERING INFORMATION Example: 13340-MD-27K-WH

https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13340
https://www.alconlighting.com/
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-lc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-oa
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-sc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-fc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-ec
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-lc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-le
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-cp
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-pa
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-cc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-ck


Medium Large

3.75"
2.25"

4.75"

2.875"

4.125"

5.625"

W 4.5"  x L 4.5" 4.625" Diameter 

Round Monopoint Canopy Square Monopoint Canopy

FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
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Brand Series Model Number

Ariadni®
AYCL-153P
AYCL-253P

Skylark Contour® CTCL-153P

Diva®

DVCL-153P 
DVCL-253P 
DVLV-603P 

DVSCCL-153P 
DVSCCL-253P 

DVWCL-153PH-
WH

Grafik T®
GT-150

GTJ-250M 

Maestro® MACL-153MH-WH

Skylark®
SCL-153P

 SELV-300P  

Toggler® TGCL-153P 
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COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
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